Y g

2024-2025 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION

RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

School District

Supervisor: ()
Route #:
- Driver: Bus #:
RT-522 SCHL ACAD @B OBAMA (6/4-6/18) M-F 7:10A-2:10P

Stop Time  Stop Location Students Total
06:33 AM OAKVALE RD & DUNCAN PL, 30034 2 2
06:38 AM  RIVER RD ,30034 & SOAPSTONE RD ,30034 1 3
06:41 AM 2765 RAGING RIVER CT, 30034 1 4
06:43 AM 2601 TOLLIVER DR ,30294 1 5
06:48 AM WINDROCK CT ,30294 & WINDROCK DR ,30294 1 6
06:51 AM  WARD LAKE TRL, 30294 & WARD LAKE CT 2 8
06:52 AM BOULDER POINTE DR ,30294 & BOULDER POINTE CT ,30294 2 10
06:55 AM  PANTHERSVILLE RD ,30294 & MONARCH DR ,30294 2 12
06:59 AM COUGAR CT, 30294 & JAGUAR DR, 30294 1 13
07:02AM  RIVER LAKE SHORE ,30294 & RIVERWOOD SPRING 1 14
07:10 AM SCHOOL: BARACK OBAMA ELEM MAGNET SCH OF TECH 0 0

khkkhkkkhkhhkkhkhkhkhkhhkhhkhkhhhhkhhhkhkhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhkhhkhhhkhkhhhkhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhkhkhkhhkkhhkhkkhkkkkhkkkhkk k,*x**x

End of Run: 160.801

khkkhkkkhkhhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhhkhkhkhhhkhhhkhkhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhkhhkhhkhkhkhkhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhhkhkhkhhkkhhkhkkhhkkkhkk k,*k k*x**

06/02/2025 Page 1



